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Name Position Student No. Email 

Patricia Jenelle Bonghanoy President 4180464 Patriciajenelle.bonghanoy@letran.edu.ph 

Lara Mei Santiago Vice President 4180034 Laramei.santiago@letran.edu.ph 

Lora Mei Santiago Account Director 4180998 Loramei.santiago@letran.edu.ph 

Czarlien Anjelica Adlawan Account Manager 4190329 Czarlienanjelica.adlawa@letran.edu.ph 

Francisco Luisse Alitagtag Creative Director 4180929 Franciscoluisse.alitagtag@letran.edu.ph 

Zenylin Yap Copywriter 4180527 Zenylin.yap@letran.edu.ph 

Jacey Rain Bartolome Art Director 4190092 Jaceyrain.bartolome@letran.edu.ph 

Aaliyah Nicole Santos Production Director 419045 Aaliyahnicole.santos@letran.edu.ph 

Jonah Hipolito Publicity Manager 4180116 Jonah.hipolito@letran.edu.ph 

Diego Daniel Esguerra Social Media Manager 4190513 Diegodaniel.esguerra@letran.edu.ph 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


